
Overhaul Kit For Model 3000

Description SETNo.

 1

2

1Overhaul Kit For Model 3000
Contents
Bearing/Conn Rod Kit
– Crankpin Bushing
– L/P Connecting Rod
– H/P Connecting Rod
– Ball Bearing
– Bearing W/Snap Ring
Valve/Gasket Kit
– Finger Valve
– Discharge Valve Plate
– Discharge Valve Plate
– Discharge Valve Spring
– Discharge Valve Spring
– Valve Bolt
– Valve Retainer
– L/P Head Gasket (Disch.)
– L/P Head Gasket (Inlet)
– L/P Airhead Gasket
– L/P Valve Plate Gasket
– Unloader Piston Seal
– Unloader Piston “O” Ring
– “O” Ring
– “O” Ring
– Elbow
– Hex Nut
– Lock Washer
– Whiz-Lock Nut
– Fillister Head Screw
– Washer
– Fillister Head Screw
– Lock Nut
– H/P Upgrade Kit (C1)
– L/P Head Gasket (Inlet)
– H/P Airhead Gasket
– H/P Spacer Plate Gasket
– H/P Valve Plate Gasket
– Flat Washer
– Hex Cap Washer

Part No.Part No.

 
32310062
32295875
32003659
32262438
32295701
95951273
32229379
30220115
30181499
30215917
30221394
30221501
32223927
32228306
32153801
32153827
32267502
32267510
32254740
32188385
95026183
95935862
95040143
95416335
95648150
97166946
32035511
32217382
32224008
32229684
32254708
32153827
32252801
32252819
32252827
32279408
95104196

QTY

–
1
2
1
1
1
–

23
2
1
2
4
3
5
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
3

22
23
1
2
–
1
1
2
1
6
6

7 All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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Overhaul Kit For Model 3000

Description SETNo.

 3

4

5

1Overhaul Kit For Model 3000
Contents
Ring/Gasket Set
– H/P Ring Set
– L/P Ring Set
– Oil Seal
– Cylinder Flange Gasket
– Frame End Cover Gasket
– Shaft End Cover Gasket
– L/P Head Gasket (Disch.)
– H/P Head Gasket (Inlet)
– “O” Ring
– Oil Filler Plug “O”Ring
– Copper Gasket
Gasket Set
– “O” Ring
– “O” Ring
– “O” Ring
– “O” Ring
– Unloader Piston “O” Ring
– L/P Airhead Gasket
– L/P Valve Plate Gasket
– Cylinder Flange Gasket
– HP Cylinder Flange Gasket
– Frame End Cover Gasket
– Shaft End Cover Gasket
– Cylinder Gasket
– L/P Head Gasket (Disc.)
– L/P Head Gasket (Inlet)
– H/P Upgrade Kit (E1)
– L/P Head Gasket
– H/P Airhead Gasket
– H/P Spacer Plate Gasket
– H/P Valve Plate Gasket
– Flat Washer
– Hex Cap Screw
Air Filter Element
Total

Part No.Part No.

 
32194003
32194151
32194144
32204596
32221384
30439285
30294961
32153801
32153827
95022695
95022158
95674750
32229387
95022158
95026183
95022695
95935862
32188385
32267502
32267510
32160558
32160566
30439285
30294961
32221384
32153801
32153827
32257408
32153827
32252801
32252819
32252827
32279408
95104196
32012957

QTY

–
1
2
2
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
–
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
3
2
1
–
1
1
2
1
6
6
1

190

8All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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